Escape for the day with Orange Henn

www.orangehenn.co.uk

5 DAYS IN HOLLAND
ARUNDEL CASTLE TULIP FESTIVAL OR THE DAY

TORVILL & DEAN OUR LAST DANCE

RAMSGATE AND BROADSTAIRS FOOD FESTIVAL
SPRING COLOUR AT SAVILL THAMES CRUISE,
WINDSOR WITH CREAM TEA

COTSWOLD VILLAGE TOUR

WHITSTABLE FOR THE DAY

NEW FOREST TOUR AND LYMINGTON

WITH OPTIONAL BOAT TRIP

ANDREA RUIE AT WEMBLEY

SUNDAY ROAST ON THE

ROYAL WESSEX STEAM TRAIN EXPERIENCE

4 DAYS IN DEVON!

A DAY IN BRIGHTON

FELBRIGG HALL NORFOLK

CROMER VINTAGE FESTIVAL

NORFOLK

CREAM TEA ON NORTH NORFOLK RAILWAY
RYE AND HYTHE DYMCHURCH RAILWAY TRIP
ASCOT RACES!

CHARTWELL HOUSE OR HEVER CASTLE KENT
SANDRINGHAM

OR WALSINGHAM RAILWAY NORFOLK
SONNING MILL WITH 2 COURSE LUNCH
HAMPTON COURT FLOWER SHOW
SANDWICH FOLK AND ALE FESTIVAL AND DEAL
SOUTHAMPTON THREE RIVER CRUISE

WITH 3 COURSE LUNCH!

ISLE OF WIGHT TOUR

OSBOURNE HOUSE!

CADBURY'S WORLD WITH OPTIONAL
CHARACTER AFTERNOON TEA!

OXFORD JAZZ CRUISE AND BBQ!

SOUTHWOLD WITH OPTIONAL BREWERY TOUR
BURGHLEY HOUSE JAZZ IN THE GARDEN
LUNCH ON THE SEVERN VALLEY RAILWAY

THE ROYAL MINT EXPERIENCE WALES

A SUMMERS DAY IN CARDIFF

CANTERBURY WITH HISTORIC RIVER TOUR
EASTBOURNE AIRSHOW

A DAY IN BATH

5 DAYS IN FRANCE

KING CHARLES' GARDEN TOUR
AT HIGHGROVE WITH 2 COURSE

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Thursday

Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Thursday

07354 903 222

6" April
12t April

13t April
20" April

241 April
26" April
3rd May

4t May
8t May

1t June
6t June
4% June
7t June

70 June
8th  June
12th June

Tuesday 17" June
Thursday 19th June
Tuesday 241" June

Saturday 28th June

Saturday

Thursday

Thursday 3™ & Sunday 5" July

5t July

16th July

Saturday 26" July

Wednesday 30" July

Sunday

3 August

Saturday 9"  August

Sunday

10t August

Thursday 14" August
Saturday 16" August

Thursday 21t August
Saturday 23 August
Sunday 24  August
10t-14t September

Thursday 18" September £95

£699
£65

£125
£40

£69
£40
£39

£40
£170

£145
£489
£40
£40

£55
£75
£55
£145
£55
£65
£55
£120
£70
£40

£80
£65

£60
£100
£40
£70
£89
£68
£48
£55
£40
£40
£749

Exciting day trips by luxury coach from
The Dutch Nursery (with free parking)
and now picking up in Potters Bar



http://www.orangehenn.co.uk/




