Escape for the day with Orange Henn

www.orangehenn.co.uk **07354 903 222**

5 DAYS IN HOLLAND ARUNDEL CASTLE TULIP FESTIVAL OR THE DAY	Sunday 6 th April Saturday 12 th April	£699 £65
TORVILL & DEAN OUR LAST DANCE	Sunday 13 th April	£125
RAMSGATE AND BROADSTAIRS FOOD FESTIVAL SPRING COLOUR AT SAVILL THAMES CRUISE,	Sunday 20 th April	£40
WINDSOR WITH CREAM TEA COTSWOLD VILLAGE TOUR WHITSTABLE FOR THE DAY NEW FOREST TOUR AND LYMINGTON	Thursday 24 th April Saturday 26 th April Saturday 3rd May	£69 £40 £39
WITH OPTIONAL BOAT TRIP ANDREA RUIE AT WEMBLEY	Sunday 4 th May Thursday 8 th May	£40 £170
SUNDAY ROAST ON THE ROYAL WESSEX STEAM TRAIN EXPERIENCE 4 DAYS IN DEVON! A DAY IN BRIGHTON FELBRIGG HALL NORFOLK CROMER VINTAGE FESTIVAL	Sunday 1 st June Friday 6 th June Saturday 4 th June Saturday 7 th June	£145 £489 £40 £40
NORFOLK CREAM TEA ON NORTH NORFOLK RAILWAY RYE AND HYTHE DYMCHURCH RAILWAY TRIP ASCOT RACES! CHARTWELL HOUSE OR HEVER CASTLE KENT SANDRINGHAM OR WALSINGHAM RAILWAY NORFOLK	Saturday 7 th June Sunday 8 th June Thursday 12 th June Tuesday 17 th June Thursday 19th June Tuesday 24 th June	£55 £75 £55 £145 £55 £65 £55
SONNING MILL WITH 2 COURSE LUNCH	Saturday 28th June 3 rd & Sunday 5 th July Saturday 5 th July	£120 £70 £40
WITH 3 COURSE LUNCH!	Thursday 16th July	£80
ISLE OF WIGHT TOUR OSBOURNE HOUSE! CADBURY'S WORLD WITH OPTIONAL	Saturday 26 th July	£65
CHARACTER AFTERNOON TEA! OXFORD JAZZ CRUISE AND BBQ! SOUTHWOLD WITH OPTIONAL BREWERY TOUR BURGHLEY HOUSE JAZZ IN THE GARDEN LUNCH ON THE SEVERN VALLEY RAILWAY THE ROYAL MINT EXPERIENCE WALES A SUMMERS DAY IN CARDIFF CANTERBURY WITH HISTORIC RIVER TOUR EASTBOURNE AIRSHOW A DAY IN BATH 5 DAYS IN FRANCE KING CHARLES' GARDEN TOUR AT HIGHGROVE WITH 2 COURSE	Wednesday 30 th July Sunday 3 rd August Saturday 9 th August Sunday 10 th August Thursday 14 th August Saturday 16 th August Thursday 21 st August Saturday 23 rd August Sunday 24 th August Sunday 24 th August 10 th -14 th September Thursday 18 th September	£60 £100 £40 £70 £89 £68 £48 £55 £40 £40 £749 r£95

Exciting day trips by luxury coach from The Dutch Nursery (with free parking) and now picking up in Potters Bar

